pcpd-bel-aircatering@pcpd.compcpd-bel-aircatering@pcpd.com

Cabernet Sauvignon, Peter Lehmann Portrait, Australia
Chardonnay, Santa Helena Gran Reserva, Chile
Bottega Prosecco DOC Brut

B. 免費爆谷套餐 
      Complimentary Popcorn Package

(任選以下一款)
 (choice of one)

* 宴會場地設有最低消費港幣三千六百元
   Minimum Charge HKD3,600 is applicable when booking the Function Room.